
FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
JORDAN BISHOP 2 1600 200 400 400 200 300 100

BETHANY SUMMERS 7 800 100 100 200 100 200 100

ANDREW IMLER 18 300 100 200

RONALD GREENE JR 34 100 100

DYLAN GATES 53 100 100

JOSH SHAW 65 200 200

GREGORY ZIMMERMAN JR 72 200 100 100

TREVOR SIPPLE 179 600 100 100 200 100 100

ANDREW BRODE 182 2100 200 300 300 200 300 300 300 200

CODY KEPHART 201 200 100 100

BRITTON GILBERT 229 100 100

TRISTIN DENEEN 330 3700 400 300 200 400 400 400 400 400 400 400

KODY RININGER 354 400 300 100

CASEY MARKLE 433 100 100

RYAN DAVIS 544 200 100 100

HALLE BACHIK 561 800 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

BRANDYN BEAVER 855 1600 100 100 200 100 100 100 100 200 300 300

JT THOMAS 905 200 100 100

TYLER PLUNKETT 913 100 100

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
19 6 7 6 8 9 8 7 5 7 8

CLASS #1 - MINI-MINI MOTORCYCLE 000 - 075 STOCK



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
JORDAN BISHOP 2 1300 400 400 200 100 100 100

BETHANY SUMMERS 7 100 100

ANDREW IMLER 18 900 100 100 100 100 200 100 100 100

DYLAN GATES 53 100 100

MAYGAN SECHRENGOST 68 200 100 100

BRADLEY FRANKENBERRY 121 100 100

JAMES SMITH 132 900 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

STEVEN FRANKENBERRY 141 100 100

ANDREW BRODE 182 700 100 100 100 100 200 100

CODY KEPHART 201 200 100 100

ZACKARY HANN 308 2100 400 300 200 300 300 100 300 200

TRISTIN DENEEN 330 2000 200 200 200 300 200 100 300 200 300

KODY RININGER 354 400 300 100

BEN DODSON 387 200 100 100

WESLEY IMLER 801 300 200 100

BRANDYN BEAVER 855 1000 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

NICHOLAS PORTER 859 3400 300 300 400 400 400 400 400 400 400

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
17 5 7 12 8 10 10 8 7 6 6

CLASS #2 - MINI-MINI MOTORCYCLE 076 - 100 STOCK



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
JORDAN BISHOP 2 300 300

GREGORY ZIMMERMAN JR 72 200 200 0

KODY RININGER 354 400 400 0

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CLASS #3 - MINI-MINI MOTORCYCLE 000 - 050 STOCK (AUTOMATIC) PRE-MIX



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
HUNTER REYAN 3 900 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

BLAKE BURKET 41 600 100 100 100 100 100 100

VICTOR WATTS 149 2400 300 100 100 400 400 400 300 100 100 200

NOAH COSNER 155 200 100 100

JAMES DODSON 388 700 200 100 400

CASEY MARKLE 433 400 100 100 100 100

HALLE BACHIK 561 800 200 100 100 300 100

AUSTIN KISSELL 580 500 200 200 100

BYRON McGARVEY 599 1500 200 300 100 100 200 200 100 100 200

MIRANDA BLACK 799 1600 100 300 200 100 200 300 100 100 100 100

WESLEY IMLER 801 2200 400 400 400 300 100 300 300

CHASE DIEHL 818 100 100

DEVIN FEMI 900 100 100

TYLER PLUNKETT 913 1500 400 300 400 400

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
14 5 6 6 7 9 5 9 10 9 8

CLASS #4 - MINI-MINI MOTORCYCLE 000 - 050 4-STROKE/OIL INJECTED



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
BETHANY SUMMERS 7 1600 300 100 200 100 100 100 400 100 100 100

ANDREW IMLER 18 400 300 100

MARSHAL LEACH 37 800 200 200 100 100 100 100

JORDYN GREENE 59 100 100

SHAWN GIVLER 63 1100 200 100 200 100 100 200 200

MAYGAN SECHRENGOST 68 400 100 100 100 100

BRADLEY FRANKENBERRY 121 100 100

DEVON SCHWARZE 122 1100 200 100 200 100 100 100 100 100 100

EDWARD WERT JR 207 100 100

BRITTON GILBERT 229 100 100

JAMES DODSON 388 1700 100 300 200 300 300 100 400

RYAN DAVIS 544 500 100 100 300

DEVON BEASOM 609 100 100

JOSH BEASOM 624 100 100

COLTIN EBERSOLE 696 2100 100 300 100 400 200 200 400 400

STORM BOYD 707 3100 400 400 400 400 400 100 300 100 300 300

LEVI WYANT 770 100 100

MACEY WOOLRIDGE 800 400 100 100 100 100

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
18 4 7 7 7 8 8 12 11 7 6

CLASS #5 - MINI-MINI MOTORCYCLE 051 - 110 4-STROKE/OIL INJECTED



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
JUSTINIE MILLER 40 400 100 200 0 0 100

TY HAGEN 80 600 100 200 300 0

MARCUS CHILDERS 166 2700 300 400 400 400 0 0 400 400 400

ARMOUR EDWARDS III 168 900 300 300 300

JEBADIAH EDWARDS 186 1200 100 100 200 300 0 200 200 100

BRAXTON GILBERT 228 700 400 300

CHASE DIEHL 818 200 200

ALEC DIEHL 828 200 200

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
8 5 5 3 3 2 2 2 4 3 4

CLASS #6 - MINI-MINI 4-WHEELER 000 - 055 STOCK



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
DEAN SMITH 23 200 100 100

JONATHAN SVITANA 74 600 200 200 100 100

TONY MALOSKEY 81 100 100

BRANDON BAKER 93 700 100 200 100 100 100 100

T.J. WENDT 103 500 100 100 100 100 100

CALEB KEPHART 142 100 100

DALTON MOWRY 146 200 100 100

JOEY MALOSKEY 150 100 100

ARMOUR EDWARDS III 168 800 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

TREVOR SIPPLE 179 100 100

TYSON MILLER 331 700 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

ZACK RHODES 440 1400 200 100 200 100 100 100 200 200 200

PARKER CLAYCOMB 587 2100 400 300 300 300 100 100 200 100 100 200

JOSTIN EBERSOLE 596 2800 100 200 400 200 300 300 300 300 300 400

BYRON McGARVEY 599 100 100

ZANE GROVE 604 200 100 100

MIRANDA BLACK 799 3500 300 400 100 400 400 400 400 400 400 300

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
17 8 10 6 7 7 8 10 9 7 8

CLASS #7 - MINI-MINI 4-WHEELER 056 - 100 STOCK



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
DEAN SMITH 23 100 100

KYLE TALBERT 33 1600 0 0 300 200 0 300 300 200 300

BRANDON BAKER 93 400 200 100 100

CALEB KEPHART 142 100 100

NOAH CALDWELL 274 1300 200 300 100 200 300 200

MACEY WOOLRIDGE 800 2400 0 0 400 400 0 400 400 400 400

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
6 2 2 4 3 2 4 5 3 4 0

CLASS #8 - MINI-MINI 4-WHEELER 000 - 110 MODIFIED



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
MATT LINGAFELT 12 0 0

ZACH STACEY 189 0 0 0

DUSTIN BRADLEY 650 0 0 0 0

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 2

CLASS #9 - 4-WHEEL AMATEUR 4-STROKE 050-200



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
MATT LINGAFELT 12 0 0

ZACH STACEY 189 0 0 0

DUSTIN BRADLEY 650 0 0 0 0

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 2

CLASS #10 - 4-WHEEL AMATEUR 4-STROKE 201-230



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CLASS #11 - 4-WHEEL AMATEUR 4-STROKE 231-250



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
JOSH WILLIAMS 373 0 0

BRIAN PFIESTER 575 0 0

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

CLASS #12 - 4-WHEEL AMATEUR 4-STROKE 251-300



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
LEE GUYER 28 2900 400 400 200 100 400 200 200 300 300 400

BRANDON BURKETT 43 300 100 100 100

COLT SPRING 45 900 100 400 100 300

DAN IMLER 85 400 100 100 100 100

RODGER KNISELY 120 800 100 200 100 100 100 100 100

BRADFORD TURNER 128 2900 300 300 400 400 300 400 400 200 100 100

JOEL BURGER 130 400 100 100 100 100

RICHARD OLDHAM 139 100 100

JEFF FOCHLER 144 200 100 100

WESLEY CLAPPER 214 100 100

ZACHARY CONLEY 215 100 100

CODY PRICE 218 100 100

DARREN MURTON 258 500 100 300 100

DYLAN DENEEN 303 100 100

JOSH WILLIAMS 373 600 200 100 100 100 100

JIM SHUGARS 514 400 100 100 100 100

JOSH FLAUGH 608 300 100 100 100

KENDRA PRITCHETT 722 1100 100 100 100 100 300 100 200 100

RANDY BUNCH 731 100 100

ADAM SNYDER 761 1600 100 300 200 300 100 400 200

ZACH BRUMBAUGH 771 300 100 100 100

RYAN ZEGLIN 823 100 100

MEGAN HITE 831 1000 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

MATT HOOVER 969 200 200

  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
24 6 8 10 15 8 10 12 9 8 9

CLASS #13 - 4-WHEEL AMATEUR 4-STROKE 301-400



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
LEE GUYER 28 400 100 100 100 100

JUSTIN HANEY 29 200 100 100

BRANDON BURKETT 43 200 100 100

COLT SPRING 45 700 100 100 100 100 200 100

ANDREW MOWERY 49 700 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

COLT ARNOLD 55 400 100 100 200

DAN IMLER 85 400 100 100 100 100

JASON MASLAUSKAS 105 400 400

RODGER KNISELY 120 100 100

BRADFORD TURNER 128 500 100 100 100 100 100

JOEL BURGER 130 100 100

RICHARD OLDHAM 139 100 100

JEFF FOCHLER 144 100 100

BRENTEN MALLOY 151 2600 400 400 300 100 400 100 300 100 400 100

GARY WALBORN 173 400 100 200 100

RYAN FELIX 191 1600 100 200 100 300 100 100 200 100 100 300

BRIAN WAGNER 200 300 100 100 100

BOB BIANCO 220 100 100

DARREN MURTON 258 300 100 100 100

JON CUSTER 300 100 100

EVAN WILLIAMSON 328 100 100

SHAUN SHANK 405 300 100 200

DONN IMLER 420 600 300 100 100 100

ERIC ARNOLD 510 600 100 100 400

DAMIAN SELAPACK 512 100 100

JOHN MURRAY 523 100 100

ERIC ARCQ 525 100 100

DAVID IMLER 552 900 100 100 200 400 100

DARYL MALLOW 568 300 200 100

JARED BURNSWORTH 600 2200 100 300 100 100 300 200 400 400 300

JOSH FLAUGH 608 200 100 100

MICHAEL BUELL 622 1700 100 100 200 400 100 300 100 300 100

JASON SCHETROMPF 660 400 100 100 100 100

KENDRA PRITCHETT 722 300 100 100 100

ERIC LEE 738 100 100

STEVE MOORE 749 100 100

ADAM SNYDER 761 100 100

RYAN ZEGLIN 823 100 100

MEGAN HITE 831 1000 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

BRYAN SHAW 915 100 100
40 8 9 15 21 14 16 13 13 10 12

CLASS #14 - 4-WHEEL AMATEUR 4-STROKE 401-500



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
JUSTIN HANEY 29 100 100

SCOTT DEFIBAUGH 38 1100 100 100 100 100 300 300 100

COLT SPRING 45 200 100 100

ANDREW MOWERY 49 600 100 100 200 100 100

BRYAN SECHRENGOST 87 200 100 100

JASON MASLAUSKAS 105 400 400

BRENTEN MALLOY 151 2800 400 100 200 400 400 300 100 400 200 300

GARY WALBORN 173 400 100 200 100

RYAN FELIX 191 800 200 200 100 100 100 100

BOB BIANCO 220 100 100

JON CUSTER 300 100 100

EVAN WILLIAMSON 328 300 300

SHAUN SHANK 405 100 100

DONN IMLER 420 700 100 100 400 100

ERIC ARNOLD 510 600 100 100 400

DAMIAN SELAPACK 512 100 100

MICHAEL HUSICK 529 100 100

DAVID IMLER 552 500 100 100 200 100

DARYL MALLOW 568 200 100 100

JARED BURNSWORTH 600 1800 100 100 100 300 400 300 100 400

JOSH FLAUGH 608 100 100

MICHAEL BUELL 622 2000 300 400 300 100 100 100 200 200 100 200

HARRY MILLER 649 100 100

JASON SCHETROMPF 660 500 100 100 100 100 100

RYAN MINNICK 685 400 100 100 100 100

JESSE ZAROBSKY 686 100 100

SHAWN KETTREN 700 100 100

JON DIEHL 737 100 100

ERIC LEE 738 100 100

JOHN KURPIEWSKI 747 100 100

DANNY SNYDER 760 100 100

DONALD TURNER II 791 200 100 100

BRYAN SHAW 915 300 300
33 5 8 9 14 10 15 9 10 6 8

CLASS #15 - 4-WHEEL AMATEUR 4-STROKE 501-700



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CLASS #16 - 4-WHEEL AMATEUR 4-STROKE 000-410 UTILITY 4 X 4



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
SCOTT DEFIBAUGH 38 1000 200 300 300 200

JOEL BURGER 130 0 0

WES IMLER 131 300 200 0 100

ADAM HOLSINGER 143 100 100

CLINT LOCHTE 178 300 300

ABBY MILLER 222 200 100 100

STEVE BEAL 277 0 0

STEPHEN BLACK 290 100 100

CHRISTIAN CLAYCOMB 318 400 400

JOSH WILLIAMS 373 400 400

JOHN CRUM 410 100 100

DONN IMLER 420 300 0 300

TOM MAY 508 1100 400 400 300

TAMMY DECKER 515 300 200 100

BRENDA MAY 516 400 400

JOEY MICKEY 522 400 200 100 100

JORDAN OLDHAM 554 100 100

CHUCK DECKER 866 300 100 100 100

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
18 0 0 2 3 0 2 4 6 8 7

CLASS #17 - 4-WHEEL AMATEUR 4-STROKE 411-OPEN UTILITY 4 X 4



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
BUTCH HEIL 26 400 400

LEE GUYER 28 700 100 300 100 100 100

SCOTT DEFIBAUGH 38 1100 400 400 100 100 100

BRANDON BURKETT 43 100 100

ANDREW MOWERY 49 300 200 100

BRADFORD TURNER 128 600 100 100 200 100 100

TRAVIS RHODES 138 100 100

BRENTEN MALLOY 151 200 200

RYAN FELIX 191 1100 100 100 400 400 100

ED McCONAHY 272 100 100

BRAD PAINTER 332 100 100

SHAUN SHANK 405 200 200

LUTHER DAVIS JR 406 200 100 100

DONN IMLER 420 300 300

EDDIE GELVIN 506 100 100

DAVID IMLER 552 100 100

DARYL MALLOW 568 100 100

MICHAEL BUELL 622 500 400 100

HARRY MILLER 649 100 100

TANNER KOONTZ 651 100 100

JASON SCHETROMPF 660 300 300

RYAN MINNICK 685 400 100 200 100

JESSE ZAROBSKY 686 100 100

SHAWN KETTREN 700 100 100

KENDRA PRITCHETT 722 300 100 100 100

JOHN KURPIEWSKI 747 200 200

STEVE MOORE 749 100 100

DANNY SNYDER 760 100 100

ADAM SNYDER 761 600 100 100 300 100

DONALD TURNER II 791 900 100 300 100 300 100

WES KING 827 100 100
31 12 0 0 0 0 7 8 10 10 14

CLASS #18 - 4-WHEEL AMATEUR OPEN 2- & 4-STROKE



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
MATT LINGAFELT 12 100 100

DANICA HOOVER 19 1000 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

ZACHARY WENDT 101 1200 100 100 100 200 400 100 100 100

ROBERT FRANK 106 400 400

JEFF LINGAFELT 115 200 100 100

SCOTT STITT 117 100 100

BRADFORD TURNER 128 100 100

TRAVIS RHODES 138 400 100 100 100 100

RYAN FELIX 191 1000 300 200 100 100 200 100

CHAD JONES 250 100 100

ED McCONAHY 272 2900 400 400 400 300 300 100 300 100 300 300

CHARLIE RANDAZZO 307 700 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

KEVIN COPPERSMITH 350 1600 100 300 200 400 100 100 200 200

MIKE WENDT 401 100 100

MICHAEL WILLIAMS 502 100 100

JORDAN OLDHAM 554 200 100 100

JESSE BUNCH 625 1100 100 100 100 300 400 100

DEREK OLDHAM 672 300 100 100 100

JOSH MOWERY 701 900 400 100 300 100

NAKEYTA SNYDER 762 500 100 100 100 100 100

MEGAN BLACK 899 1200 100 300 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

ALLAN DIVELY 960 1800 200 200 200 100 200 400 100 400

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
22 6 9 7 7 9 13 14 12 12 11

CLASS #19 - 4-WHEEL AMATEUR 2-STROKE 050-200



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
DANICA HOOVER 19 1300 100 100 100 300 200 100 100 100 100 100

ZACHARY WENDT 101 900 200 100 100 300 100 100

JEFF LINGAFELT 115 200 100 100

SCOTT STITT 117 100 100

BRADFORD TURNER 128 100 100

TRAVIS RHODES 138 400 100 100 100 100

RYAN FELIX 191 1200 300 100 400 200 100 100

ED McCONAHY 272 3000 400 400 400 400 100 300 100 400 300 200

CHARLIE RANDAZZO 307 100 100

KEVIN COPPERSMITH 350 1800 300 300 100 400 400 100 100 100

MIKE WENDT 401 100 100

JORDAN OLDHAM 554 200 100 100

JESSE BUNCH 625 1300 100 100 200 100 400 400

JOSH MOWERY 701 500 300 100 100

NAKEYTA SNYDER 762 400 100 100 100 100

MEGAN BLACK 899 1100 100 100 200 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

ALLAN DIVELY 960 1600 200 200 100 200 100 300 200 300

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
17 5 5 5 5 8 10 12 11 11 11

CLASS #20 - 4-WHEEL AMATEUR 2-STROKE 201-230



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CLASS #21 - 4-WHEEL AMATEUR 2-STROKE 231-250



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CLASS #22 - 4-WHEEL AMATEUR 2-STROKE 251-300



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
BUTCH HEIL 26 0 0

LUTHER DAVIS JR 406 0 0

EDDIE GELVIN 506 0 0

DONALD TURNER II 791 0 0

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2

CLASS #23 - 4-WHEEL AMATEUR 2-STROKE 301-350



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
JAMIE KENNEDY 119 0 0

EDWARD GROVE 603 0 0

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CLASS #24 - 4-WHEEL AMATEUR 2-STROKE 351-500



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
NICK ROBERTS 104 0 0

BRADLEY GEORGE 111 0 0

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CLASS #25 - AMATEUR MOTORCYCLE 000-075



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CLASS #26 - AMATEUR MOTORCYCLE 000-125 4-STROKE



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
CODY NAUGLE 67 100 100

TYLER DEREMER 71 2100 300 200 300 200 300 200 100 100 100 300

KADDEN SMITH 95 200 100 100

KYLER JOHNSON 102 1800 100 100 200 100 100 300 200 400 100 200

NICK ROBERTS 104 100 100

BRADLEY GEORGE 111 400 300 100

MATT WALKER 124 600 100 100 100 100 100 100

BROOKE ICKES 205 1000 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

BRIAN WALKER 299 700 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

CHARLIE RANDAZZO 307 300 100 100 100

CHRISTIAN CLAYCOMB 318 1400 200 100 100 100 100 100 300 100 300

MATT PAPINCHAK 323 100 100

MATT BALL 399 2100 400 200 400 300 200 100 100 200 100 100

BRAD HALL 447 1000 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

SUMER BOWMASTER 560 100 100

MICHAEL CUSTER JR 585 200 100 100

SCOTT D'ANNA 630 700 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

SCOTT DAVIS 692 700 100 100 100 100 200 100

COLTIN EBERSOLE 696 100 100

GEORGE PORTER JR 858 3200 400 100 400 400 400 400 300 400 400

SHANE BRUMMERT 919 200 100 100

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
21 10 11 10 12 11 12 12 11 10 11

CLASS #27 - AMATEUR MOTORCYCLE 076-110



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
MATT DECKER 75 200 200

KADDEN SMITH 95 200 100 100

JASON HELSEL 99 100 100

KYLER JOHNSON 102 800 100 100 100 200 100 100 100

BRADLEY GEORGE 111 100 100

MATT WALKER 124 800 300 100 100 100 100 100

BROOKE ICKES 205 1000 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

BRIAN WALKER 299 600 100 100 100 100 100 100

CHRISTIAN CLAYCOMB 318 1300 200 100 100 100 200 100 100 100 300

KYLE MOCK 335 2900 300 100 400 400 400 200 400 400 300

TRAVIS BURKET 341 200 100 100

MATT BALL 399 2700 400 200 300 100 300 300 400 200 100 400

BRAD HALL 447 1000 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

SUMER BOWMASTER 560 100 100

SCOTT DAVIS 692 300 100 100 100

BILL AURANDT 693 100 100

GEORGE PORTER JR 858 2300 400 400 300 100 200 300 300 100 200

JUSTIN SMITH 878 200 100 100

ALEX ASHBROOK 888 700 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

ERIC RALEY 901 100 100

SHANE BRUMMERT 919 200 100 100

BRANDON NOVAK 922 500 100 100 100 200

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
22 6 10 11 11 10 13 12 13 10 8

CLASS #28 - AMATEUR MOTORCYCLE 111-210



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
DAKOTA STIFFEY 17 300 300

ADAM KUHN 51 100 100

COLT ARNOLD 55 100 100

MATT DECKER 75 3100 200 100 400 100 400 300 400 400 400 400

MATT RITCHEY 86 1300 100 200 100 100 300 300 200

JUSTIN ENGLE 89 200 100 100

KYLER JOHNSON 102 100 100

DAN AYERS 113 200 100 100

JOSH LANZENDORFER 125 100 100

JOSH MOYER 126 100 100

LACEY NAUGLE 137 300 100 100 100

ADAM HOLSINGER 143 200 100 100

BRENTEN MALLOY 151 100 100

BRAD GATES 213 500 100 300 100

OTHO REILLY 253 2900 400 400 300 400 300 400 100 200 300 100

TOMMY MUSSELMAN 284 100 100

KYLE MOCK 335 1100 100 100 100 200 100 200 100 100 100

TRAVIS BURKET 341 100 100

MATT BALL 399 700 100 200 100 100 100 100

DAVID BELLVIA 513 600 100 400 100

CODY BURKET 550 100 100

ANDY RITCHEY 551 500 300 200

MARTY WEYANDT 553 100 100

BRIAN MOCK 640 500 100 100 200 100

DONALD TURNER II 791 1100 100 100 200 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

ALEX ASHBROOK 888 700 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

SHANE BRUMMERT 919 200 100 100

BRANDON NOVAK 922 400 100 100 100 100

ANDY REED 998 200 100 100

  0
29 7 7 9 11 9 9 11 12 12 12

CLASS #29 - AMATEUR MOTORCYCLE 211-310



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
DAKOTA STIFFEY 17 100 100

ADAM KUHN 51 100 100

MATT DECKER 75 2900 300 100 200 400 300 300 300 300 400 300

MATT RITCHEY 86 1100 100 200 200 100 100 200 200

JUSTIN ENGLE 89 400 300 100

DAN AYERS 113 200 100 100

LACEY NAUGLE 137 200 100 100

ADAM HOLSINGER 143 200 100 100

BRAD GATES 213 500 200 200 100

OTHO REILLY 253 600 100 300 100 100

TOMMY MUSSELMAN 284 100 100

BANKS WALLACE JR 391 3700 400 400 400 300 400 400 400 400 200 400

DAVID BELLVIA 513 400 100 100 200

CODY BURKET 550 100 100

MARTY WEYANDT 553 100 100

BRAD RUSSIAN 620 100 100

BRIAN MOCK 640 600 100 100 300 100

DONALD TURNER II 791 1100 100 100 100 100 100 100 200 100 100 100

SHANE BRUMMERT 919 200 100 100

ANDY REED 998 200 100 100

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
20 5 6 10 10 5 5 5 8 7 8

CLASS #30 - AMATEUR MOTORCYCLE 311-410



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
KENNY HELSEL 25 400 100 100 100 100

JOHN KILLIAN 54 100 100

JUSTIN ENGLE 89 900 100 100 200 200 300

SHANE NEISNER 108 100 100

STEVE JOHNSON 202 1500 100 300 100 100 200 100 100 100 300 100

JOE BRUMBAUGH 266 700 100 100 100 200 100 100

DAVID MICHAEL 269 500 200 100 200

COREY EBERSOLE 296 800 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

SAM RUSH 381 300 100 100 100

BANKS WALLACE JR 391 2400 300 400 300 300 300 300 100 400

RUSSELL GRIEFF 470 100 100

ANDY RITCHEY 551 800 400 400

BRAD RUSSIAN 620 100 100

GEORGE NEUHOF 632 100 100

ROB RHODES 727 300 100 100 100

DARREN DETERLINE 751 400 300 100

DAN ROBERTS 783 100 100

WAYNE DIEHL 810 1100 100 200 100 100 200 100 100 200

MIKE FLETCHER 841 100 100

JIM NEISNER 887 800 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

ADAM McKENZIE 997 3000 100 200 400 300 400 400 400 400 400

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
21 9 8 10 9 10 10 9 8 7 6

CLASS #31 - AMATEUR MOTORCYCLE 411-610



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
KENNY HELSEL 25 400 100 100 100 100

JOHN KILLIAN 54 100 100

SCOTT WEYANT 61 400 100 100 100 100

MATT RHODES 76 700 100 100 400 100

SAM MARTIN 82 1300 200 400 100 100 300 200

MATT RITCHEY 86 300 100 100 100

JUSTIN ENGLE 89 1200 100 100 400 200 400

SHANE NEISNER 108 100 100

VICTOR MUCCIOLI 134 200 100 100

MIKE AMICK 176 100 100

BUCK MILLER 187 100 100

STEVE JOHNSON 202 600 100 100 100 100 100 100

BRIAN BARGER 265 700 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

JOE BRUMBAUGH 266 600 100 100 100 100 100 100

STEPHEN BLACK 290 600 100 100 100 100 100 100

COREY EBERSOLE 296 500 100 100 100 100 100

BRETT THOMAS 333 500 100 100 100 100 100

ED THOMAS 336 100 100

BERNIE SMITH 345 600 100 100 100 100 100 100

BRAD RUSH 380 2200 100 100 200 400 200 100 400 300 400

SAM RUSH 381 100 100

BANKS WALLACE JR 391 1400 300 100 100 100 300 100 100 300

JARRET GUENTHER 436 500 100 100 100 100 100

BRANDON RHODES 507 100 100

JOE MOWERY 520 200 100 100

RICH GUENTHER 540 100 100

ANDY RITCHEY 551 600 400 200

DARREN DETERLINE 751 200 100 100

DANNY SNYDER 760 500 100 100 100 100 100

DAN ROBERTS 783 100 100

BOB DIEHL 809 100 100

WAYNE DIEHL 810 900 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 200

RICK MARTIN 811 600 100 100 100 300

JASON HITE 830 300 100 100 100

TERRY HILLEGAS 844 500 100 100 100 100 100

JERRY MARTIN 882 300 100 100 100

JIM NEISNER 887 800 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

JOSH HOGAN 920 200 100 100

JONATHAN IGOU 994 200 100 100

SEAN GLESSNER 995 700 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

ADAM McKENZIE 997 2900 300 300 400 400 400 400 200 200 300
41 18 18 20 20 19 19 12 16 11 10

CLASS #32 - AMATEUR MOTORCYCLE 611-750



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
TREVIN KENSINGER 4 0 0

BRETT LUCAS 57 100 100

SCOTT WEYANT 61 400 100 100 100 100

MATT RHODES 76 500 200 100 100 100

SAM MARTIN 82 2800 300 100 100 400 400 100 300 400 400 300

MATT RITCHEY 86 300 100 100 100

DONNY HANEY 88 100 100

VICTOR MUCCIOLI 134 200 100 100

MIKE AMICK 176 1500 100 200 100 400 100 200 100 100 100 100

BUCK MILLER 187 100 100

MIKE ROSE 192 100 100

RAY SMITH 199 300 100 100 100

TIM PAPINCHAK 230 1600 100 100 400 100 200 200 100 400

DENNIS GINGRAS 248 100 100

BRIAN BARGER 265 700 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

STEPHEN BLACK 290 600 100 100 100 100 100 100

BRETT THOMAS 333 500 100 100 100 100 100

ED THOMAS 336 100 100

RICKY LYTLE 339 900 100 100 100 300 300

BERNIE SMITH 345 1500 100 400 400 100 100 100 100 100 100

BRAD RUSH 380 2100 400 300 300 100 300 100 400 100 100

JARRET GUENTHER 436 1200 100 100 100 100 400 100 100 100 100

BRANDON RHODES 507 100 100

JOE MOWERY 520 200 100 100

RICH GUENTHER 540 100 100

TRAVIS WAGNER 614 100 100

DANNY SNYDER 760 300 100 100 100

BOB DIEHL 809 100 100

RICK MARTIN 811 1100 100 100 100 300 100 100 200 100

JASON HITE 830 1000 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

TERRY HILLEGAS 844 700 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

JERRY MARTIN 882 400 200 100 100

ERIC RALEY 901 100 100

JOSH HOGAN 920 200 100 100

BERNIE KISER JR 955 1100 100 100 100 200 100 100 100 100 200

JONATHAN IGOU 994 200 100 100

SEAN GLESSNER 995 700 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
37 13 15 17 16 15 15 14 21 18 15

CLASS #33 - AMATEUR MOTORCYCLE 751-1300



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
MATT RHODES 76 200 200

SAM MARTIN 82 1100 400 400 100 100 100

SHANE NEISNER 108 100 100

MIKE AMICK 176 1400 100 300 100 300 200 400

MIKE ROSE 192 100 100

RAY SMITH 199 300 100 100 100

TIM PAPINCHAK 230 1000 200 400 100 300

DENNIS GINGRAS 248 100 100

RICKY LYTLE 339 800 200 100 100 400

BERNIE SMITH 345 400 100 100 100 100

BRAD RUSH 380 100 100

JARRET GUENTHER 436 400 100 100 100 100

ANDY RITCHEY 551 300 300

TRAVIS WAGNER 614 100 100

RICK MARTIN 811 500 100 200 100 100

JASON HITE 830 500 100 100 100 100 100

TERRY HILLEGAS 844 400 300 100

ERIC RALEY 901 100 100

BERNIE KISER JR 955 1200 100 400 100 100 300 200

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
19 8 0 0 0 0 4 10 11 13 9

CLASS #34 - AMATEUR MOTORCYCLE OPEN



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CLASS #35 - AMATEUR V-TWIN STREET LEGAL CRUISER



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CLASS #36 - SEMI-PRO ATV 000 - 120



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
JUSTIN THOMAS 46 100 100

ROBERT FRANK 106 0 0

DAVID STEELE 118 0 0

JESSE O'NEAL 129 0 0 0 0 0

BRAD PAINTER 332 300 300

SHANE HULL 337 800 400 400 0 0 0 0 0

BRANDON DEREMER 444 0 0

MATT DOMBROSKY 501 400 100 0 300

KURT CHAPPELL 503 400 200 0 200

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
9 4 0 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 2

CLASS #37 - SEMI-PRO ATV 121 - 220



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CLASS #38 - SEMI-PRO ATV 221 - 245



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
MATT PRICE 5 1900 200 400 100 100 400 400 200 100

BETH STEELE 20 2900 300 200 400 400 100 300 400 100 300 400

JEREMY HENDERSON 24 700 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

CRAIG SMITH 42 100 100

JUSTIN THOMAS 46 100 100

DWAYNE MALLOW 50 500 100 200 200

MIKE SELAPACK 52 500 100 300 100

RON GREENE SR 94 100 100

DAVID STEELE 118 200 100 100

SHANE PECK 216 400 100 300 0

BRIAN HILL 260 300 200 100

BRAD PAINTER 332 300 100 100 100

SHANE HULL 337 800 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

MARK NADONLEY 362 1700 100 100 100 300 100 400 300 100 100 100

CRAIG SIRBAUGH 446 300 100 100 100

MATT DOMBROSKY 501 400 100 100 100 100

KURT CHAPPELL 503 100 100

PHILLIP CHILDERS 504 100 100

CRAIG ADAMS 613 200 100 100

SCOTT CORLE 723 2000 400 100 300 100 200 100 100 200 400 100

STEVE MOORE 749 200 100 100

KEVIN BOYLE 757 500 100 100 100 100 100

JIM DEREMER 833 1600 100 100 100 100 100 200 200 300 100 300

MICHAEL CROWE 880 100 100

  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
24 13 11 11 17 9 10 6 9 7 8

CLASS #39 - SEMI-PRO ATV 246 - 270



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
MATT PRICE 5 1600 200 100 400 100 400 100 100 200

BETH STEELE 20 1900 100 300 100 100 100 200 200 300 200 300

JEREMY HENDERSON 24 900 100 100 100 300 100 100 100

CRAIG SMITH 42 100 100

DWAYNE MALLOW 50 300 100 100 100

MIKE SELAPACK 52 500 100 300 100

RON GREENE SR 94 100 100

DAVID STEELE 118 100 100

SHANE PECK 216 2600 100 400 200 400 400 400 400 300

BRIAN HILL 260 400 200 200

BRAD PAINTER 332 200 100 100

SHANE HULL 337 200 100 100

MARK NADONLEY 362 1400 300 100 100 100 100 100 300 100 100 100

CRAIG SIRBAUGH 446 200 100 100

MATT DOMBROSKY 501 100 100

PHILLIP CHILDERS 504 100 100

SCOTT CORLE 723 2200 400 100 100 100 200 300 100 100 400 400

STEVE MOORE 749 200 100 100

KEVIN BOYLE 757 400 100 100 100 100

JIM DEREMER 833 1400 100 200 300 100 100 100 100 200 100 100

MICHAEL CROWE 880 100 100

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
21 8 11 9 16 8 8 6 8 7 8

CLASS #40 - SEMI-PRO ATV 271 - 320



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
MATT PRICE 5 900 100 100 100 400 100 100

DOUG BUCK 10 100 100

STEVE KABINA 14 1500 100 200 100 100 100 100 300 100 300 100

BUTCH HEIL 26 200 100 100

ROBERT GIPE 56 100 100

SEAN FRAKER 69 1100 400 200 100 400

DOUG LANE 90 800 300 300 100 100

CHRIS RORER 110 400 100 100 100 100

ROBERT LINGAFELT III 112 900 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

MIKE SEARS JR 116 400 400

DAVID STEELE 118 1500 200 100 300 100 100 100 200 200 200

RYAN GILPATRICK 133 2400 400 100 400 200 400 100 400 300 100

DANIEL HOFFMAN 188 200 100 100

CARTER ZEMBOWER 235 1700 100 300 200 100 300 400 100 100 100

CHAD CUTTER 320 200 100 100

MARK FORADORE II 327 100 100

EVAN WILLIAMSON 328 400 100 100 100 100

BRAD PAINTER 332 600 100 200 100 100 100

TRAVIS MOONEY 454 400 100 100 100 100

SCOTT FINNEGAN 458 1100 100 100 400 100 100 300

MIKE SEARS SR 616 200 200

SCOTT CORLE 723 400 100 100 100 100

STEVE MOORE 749 200 100 100

BUD KABINA 911 600 100 400 100

  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
24 8 8 8 14 11 12 11 13 8 10

CLASS #41 - SEMI-PRO ATV 321 - 375



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CLASS #42 - SEMI-PRO ATV 000 - 375 4-STROKE



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
JASON HARPER 21 900 300 200 400

DWAYNE MALLOW 50 1100 400 300 400

BRENT AVEY 58 200 100 100

JASON MASLAUSKAS 105 1400 100 0 300 400 400 200

MATTHEW SELAPACK 123 400 0 200 200

ADAM HARPER 147 100 100

BARRY BLOSE 159 200 100 100

JIM GEORGE 190 200 100 100

ADAM HENRY 282 300 300

PAUL BLACK 355 200 200

MARTY WALBORN 400 1800 400 400 400 300 300

STEVE YATES 569 100 100

MIKE LAFFERTY 691 300 300

SCOTT CORLE 723 500 300 200

WILLIAM MAY III 741 100 100

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
15 3 4 0 7 2 0 4 7 3 4

CLASS #43 - SEMI-PRO ATV 376 - 550 4-STROKE



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
JASON HARPER 21 600 200 100 300

DWAYNE MALLOW 50 900 300 200 400

BRENT AVEY 58 200 100 100

JASON MASLAUSKAS 105 1700 200 400 300 100 300 300 100

MATTHEW SELAPACK 123 300 100 100 100

ADAM HARPER 147 100 100

BARRY BLOSE 159 200 100 100

JIM GEORGE 190 200 100 100

ADAM HENRY 282 100 100

MARK PRICE 309 400 400

MARTY WALBORN 400 1500 300 300 300 100 100 200 100 100

JUSTIN HIXSON 424 900 200 200 300 200

BRODY REININGER 511 3100 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 300

JON CLAYCOMB 517 200 200

STEVE YATES 569 100 100

NICK MURDOCK 589 300 100 200

MIKE LAFFERTY 691 200 200

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
17 3 4 3 9 4 4 6 8 4 5

CLASS #44 - SEMI-PRO ATV 551 - 735 4-STROKE



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
MATT PRICE 5 600 100 100 100 100 100 100

SCOTT BUCK 11 100 100

STEVE KABINA 14 800 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

SEAN FRAKER 69 700 400 100 100 100

DOUG LANE 90 900 200 200 400 100

ROBERT LINGAFELT III 112 900 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

DAVID STEELE 118 1000 100 100 200 100 100 100 100 100 100

RYAN GILPATRICK 133 2300 300 400 300 300 200 100 100 300 300

DANIEL HOFFMAN 188 200 100 100

JIM GEORGE 190 100 100

ROYCE ZEMBOWER 233 2800 100 400 100 100 100 400 400 400 400 400

CARTER ZEMBOWER 235 1700 100 400 400 100 100 200 100 200 100

CHAD CUTTER 320 400 300 100

MARK FORADORE II 327 100 100

EVAN WILLIAMSON 328 400 100 100 100 100

BRAD PAINTER 332 700 100 100 100 100 200 100

DENNIS UNGER 445 500 100 100 100 100 100

TRAVIS MOONEY 454 400 100 100 100 100

KURT WALBORN 455 1400 400 100 100 100 300 300 100

SCOTT FINNEGAN 458 600 100 200 100 200

MIKE SEARS SR 616 200 100 100

STEVE MOORE 749 100 100

BUD KABINA 911 1100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 300 100

  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
23 10 10 9 14 11 15 13 14 9 12

CLASS #45 - SEMI-PRO ATV 376 - 550



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
SEAN FERENCE 62 1500 400 400 400 0 300 0

CHRIS RORER 110 200 200

JIM GEORGE 190 200 200

ROYCE ZEMBOWER 233 100 100

MARTY WALBORN 400 300 200 100

KURT WALBORN 455 500 300 200

JIM McGARVEY 535 1700 200 400 300 0 400 400 0

EDWARD GROVE 603 400 300 100

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
8 3 4 3 2 0 3 5 0 2 0

CLASS #46 - TOP FUEL QUAD



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
BILL REYAN 8 1300 100 100 200 100 300 100 100 100 100 100

BRIAN RHODES 36 200 100 100

JOHN CHAPPELL 64 1300 100 100 200 100 100 400 200 100

DWIGHT NAUGLE 79 300 100 100 100

JEREMY SULLIVAN 83 300 100 200

JARRET BEAVER 97 3400 400 400 400 400 400 300 400 400 300

JIM SMAY 107 1200 400 100 100 100 100 400

BRAD ZEPKA 109 100 100

RAY HEPTNER JR 174 2100 400 400 300 200 200 100 100 100 300

MATT ADELSBERGER 184 300 100 100 100

BRIAN MYERS 334 100 100

BENJI HEETER 505 1200 400 300 100 200 100 100

BILL ICKES 623 100 100

AL ZEGLIN 705 100 100

DONNY ASHBROOK 726 1600 400 300 400 100 400

GREG DIEHL 808 100 100

JESSE SMALLWOOD 979 100 100

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
17 6 8 3 6 5 5 7 8 15 6

CLASS #47 - TOP FUEL



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
RON McGEE 30 100 100

BRIAN RHODES 36 3300 200 400 300 300 400 400 300 200 400 400

TODD STOCK 39 100 100

DOUG RHODES 44 500 100 300 100

CRAIG TAYLOR 47 1000 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

BILL SMITH 77 500 100 400

CLIFF SMITH 78 500 100 100 100 200

JEREMY SULLIVAN 83 900 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

CHAD FOREMAN 140 200 200

CRITTER MUSSELMAN 148 100 100

ED OAKES 171 2000 400 400 100 100 300 100 200 300 100

RON LEACH 203 200 100 100

DOUGLAS GATES 304 100 100

RICKY LYTLE 339 100 100

RICK BOOZER 509 1500 100 100 100 100 200 400 100 400

BILL ICKES 623 2800 300 400 400 400 100 200 400 100 200 300

JOE CUNNINGHAM 646 100 100

MIKE LAFFERTY 691 100 100

BOB BRUMBAUGH 838 600 100 100 100 100 100 100

JARED BURKET 909 400 100 100 200

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
20 10 10 7 10 10 7 8 7 7 8

CLASS #48 - PRO GAS



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
MATT BRUMBAUGH 22 600 100 100 100 100 100 100

TODD STOCK 39 1600 400 200 300 100 100 200 100 100 100

DONNIE MCGEE JR 60 600 100 400 100

JEREMY SULLIVAN 83 800 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

JASON MOCK 91 1000 100 100 100 100 100 100 200 100 100

CODY ICKES 92 1000 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

RICHARD SNYDER 96 700 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

SHANE NEISNER 108 400 100 100 100 100

KATIE LIKENS 114 100 100

CRITTER MUSSELMAN 148 400 100 100 100 100

MICHAEL CAMPBELL 161 100 100

ED OAKES 171 100 100

RON STOLTZFUS 196 100 100

KEITH R. CLAPPER 212 300 100 100 100

ANTHONY MUSSELMAN 223 300 100 100 100

DARREL HALL 247 700 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

WES BURKET 254 1500 100 100 100 100 300 400 100 100 100 100

HERB ENGLE 396 200 100 100

KEVIN LYNCH 461 2100 100 100 200 200 400 300 300 100 200 200

BENJI HEETER 505 1800 200 300 100 100 100 400 100 400 100

BRODY REININGER 511 700 300 100 100 100 100

ANDY RITCHEY 551 400 100 100 100 100

HEATH ENGLE 555 900 100 100 100 200 100 100 100 100

SAM HORNIG 711 2300 400 400 100 100 100 100 400 300 400

SCOTT CORLE 723 300 100 100 100

GREG DIEHL 808 1200 100 300 200 300 300

JARED BURKET 909 100 100

ADAM McKENZIE 997 100 100

0
  0

28 13 18 13 18 12 14 17 13 13 13

CLASS #49 - 500 GAS



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
RON McGEE 30 100 100

BRIAN RHODES 36 3100 200 300 300 400 400 400 300 100 400 300

CRAIG TAYLOR 47 100 100

BRIAN GREATHOUSE 70 1000 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

BILL SMITH 77 1000 100 100 200 200 100 300

RICHARD SNYDER 96 700 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

NATE HAND 100 400 200 100 100

SHANE NEISNER 108 600 100 300 100 100

BRAD ZEPKA 109 200 100 100

RON OTT JR 135 500 100 100 100 100 100

CHUCK RHODES 136 500 300 200

BRAD DICK 170 800 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

MARK PRICE 309 2700 400 400 400 300 200 100 100 200 200 400

BRAD RUSH 380 200 200

RAYMOND HEPTNER III 474 900 100 100 200 100 100 100 100 100

RASHEED ALI JR 556 100 100

MIKE LAFFERTY 691 1800 100 300 400 400 400 100 100

JIM SULLIVAN 703 900 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

TERRY HILLEGAS 844 200 100 100

JOHN RALEY 902 100 100

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
20 8 8 8 10 11 11 11 10 10 11

CLASS #50 - 750 4-STROKE



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
CODY McGEE 66 300 300

SHANE NEISNER 108 100 100

JOEL BURGER 130 100 100

BRAD DICK 170 900 100 100 100 100 100 100 200 100

RON STOLTZFUS 196 1800 400 400 200 400 400

KEITH R. CLAPPER 212 300 200 100

CHAD HALL 241 800 100 100 100 100 100 100 200

DARREL HALL 247 400 100 100 200

DUSTY LEACH 302 700 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

SHANE HULL 337 100 100

BRANDON DEREMER 444 1700 300 200 300 100 100 200 200 200 100

BO RICH 467 2700 300 400 300 300 400 300 400 300

ANDY RITCHEY 551 2100 100 200 300 400 300 400 400

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
13 6 7 6 6 7 5 5 6 7 5

CLASS #51 - 250 GAS



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
JIMMY LINABURG 557 0 0

RICKY LINABURG JR 558 0 0

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

CLASS #52 - V-TWIN CRUISER STREET



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
BILL REYAN 8 1700 200 200 0 300 200 100 100 100 300 200

RON McGEE 30 100 100

BRIAN RHODES 36 100 100

SEAN FERENCE 62 0 0

JOHN CHAPPELL 64 2400 400 400 200 300 100 300 400 300

DWIGHT NAUGLE 79 300 100 100 100

JEREMY SULLIVAN 83 100 100

CRITTER MUSSELMAN 148 100 100

MATT ADELSBERGER 184 600 300 100 100 100

BENJI HEETER 505 1100 400 0 100 200 200 200

RICK BOOZER 509 1300 100 300 200 300 400

JIM McGARVEY 535 0 0

BILL ICKES 623 900 400 400 100

DONNY ASHBROOK 726 1400 400 400 200 400

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
14 4 5 4 5 4 4 7 6 5 5

CLASS #53 - TOP GAS



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
BRIAN RHODES 36 3100 400 100 300 400 200 400 400 400 200 300

DOUG RHODES 44 300 100 100 100

CRAIG TAYLOR 47 1400 100 100 100 100 100 200 200 100 300 100

CLIFF SMITH 78 700 200 200 100 100 100

JEREMY SULLIVAN 83 800 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

CHAD FOREMAN 140 200 200

ED OAKES 171 1500 100 100 100 200 300 100 100 300 200

RON LEACH 203 200 100 100

RICKY LYTLE 339 100 100

RICK BOOZER 509 500 300 100 100

BILL ICKES 623 3400 300 400 400 300 400 300 300 200 400 400

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
11 5 7 7 7 6 5 5 6 6 8

CLASS #54 - PRO STREET



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
MATT BRUMBAUGH 22 600 100 100 100 100 100 100

RON McGEE 30 100 100

BRIAN RHODES 36 800 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

TODD STOCK 39 1700 200 100 300 100 100 100 300 400 100

CRAIG TAYLOR 47 100 100

DONNIE MCGEE JR 60 300 100 100 100

BILL SMITH 77 600 100 100 100 100 100 100

JEREMY SULLIVAN 83 800 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

JASON MOCK 91 1400 100 100 100 100 100 200 100 400 200

CODY ICKES 92 1000 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

SHANE NEISNER 108 700 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

KATIE LIKENS 114 100 100

CHUCK RHODES 136 200 100 100

CRITTER MUSSELMAN 148 600 200 100 200 100

BRAD DICK 170 800 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

ED OAKES 171 100 100

MATT ADELSBERGER 184 100 100

KEITH R. CLAPPER 212 300 100 100 100

ANTHONY MUSSELMAN 223 300 100 100 100

DARREL HALL 247 700 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

WES BURKET 254 1600 300 100 200 300 100 100 100 100 200 100

DOUGLAS GATES 304 100 100

MARK PRICE 309 1000 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

BRAD RUSH 380 100 100

HERB ENGLE 396 200 100 100

KEVIN LYNCH 461 1400 100 100 100 100 400 100 200 100 100 100

BENJI HEETER 505 1100 100 100 100 100 300 100 100 100 100

BRODY REININGER 511 500 100 100 100 100 100

ANDY RITCHEY 551 400 100 100 100 100

HEATH ENGLE 555 800 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

JOE CUNNINGHAM 646 100 100

MIKE LAFFERTY 691 1200 100 100 400 100 100 100 300

SAM HORNIG 711 2400 400 400 100 100 400 100 200 300 400

SCOTT CORLE 723 300 100 100 100

GREG DIEHL 808 1300 100 400 400 300 100

BOB BRUMBAUGH 838 600 100 100 100 100 100 100

TERRY HILLEGAS 844 200 100 100

JARED BURKET 909 900 400 300 200

ADAM McKENZIE 997 100 100
39 19 21 15 25 18 20 22 18 19 18

CLASS #55 - 750 GAS



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
CODY McGEE 66 200 200

SHANE NEISNER 108 200 100 100

JOEL BURGER 130 200 200

BRAD DICK 170 900 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 200

RON STOLTZFUS 196 1400 400 300 400 300

KEITH R. CLAPPER 212 300 100 200

CHAD HALL 241 1200 200 100 200 200 100 100 300

DARREL HALL 247 800 300 300 200

DUSTY LEACH 302 800 200 100 100 100 100 100 100

SCOTT FINNEGAN 458 100 100

BO RICH 467 2900 400 400 400 400 400 300 300 300

ANDY RITCHEY 551 2200 100 200 300 400 400 400 400

JOHN RALEY 902 200 100 100

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
13 6 5 5 5 7 4 5 5 7 4

CLASS #56 - 400 GAS



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
RONALD OTT 35 400 200 200

BRIAN GREATHOUSE 70 2700 300 400 300 100 400 200 300 300 300 100

NATE HAND 100 900 400 400 100

BRAD ZEPKA 109 400 100 300

RON OTT JR 135 1100 200 100 300 300 200

RAY HEPTNER JR 174 800 200 400 200

RAYMOND HEPTNER III 474 2700 400 400 400 400 100 200 400 400

SALEEM ALI 480 200 100 100

RASHEED ALI JR 556 100 100

JIMMY LINABURG 557 400 400

RICKY LINABURG JR 558 100 100

JASON PLUMMER 669 100 100

JIM SULLIVAN 703 800 100 200 100 100 100 100 100

TERRY HILLEGAS 844 200 200

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
14 3 3 4 6 6 4 5 5 4 7

CLASS #57 - HOG GAS



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CLASS #58 - 125 GAS



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
SEAN FERENCE 62 1700 400 100 400 200 300 300

JIM GEORGE 190 100 100

ROYCE ZEMBOWER 233 2100 200 400 100 400 200 200 200 200 200

MARTY WALBORN 400 200 100 100

DENNIS UNGER 445 200 100 100

KURT WALBORN 455 2100 400 400 200 300 300 100 400

JIM McGARVEY 535 3000 200 400 300 100 400 400 400 400 400

MIKE SEARS SR 616 300 300

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
8 4 5 5 5 0 4 5 3 3 3

CLASS #59 - TOP GAS QUAD



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CLASS #60 - 80 GAS



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
COREY EBERSOLE 296 0 0

HERB ENGLE 396 0 0

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CLASS #61 - ADULT 80 (AGE 21 & UP)



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CLASS #62 - ADULT 80 4-WHEEL (AGE 21 & UP)



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
MATT PRICE 5 200 200

BETH STEELE 20 100 100

DWAYNE MALLOW 50 100 100

JASON MASLAUSKAS 105 100 100

MARTY WALBORN 400 300 300

JUSTIN HIXSON 424 200 100 100

DENNIS UNGER 445 300 300

BRODY REININGER 511 800 400 400

SCOTT CORLE 723 400 200 200

KEVIN BOYLE 757 100 100

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
10 8 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0

CLASS #63 - SINGLE CYLINDER OPEN SEMI-PRO ATV



FIRST LAST NAME # Total Points 05/07/05 05/21/05 06/04/05 06/18/05 07/09/05 07/23/05 08/06/05 08/20/05 09/10/05 09/24/05
BRIAN RHODES 36 100 100

TODD STOCK 39 100 100

CRAIG TAYLOR 47 100 100

BILL SMITH 77 100 100

CLIFF SMITH 78 100 100

JEREMY SULLIVAN 83 100 100

JASON MOCK 91 100 100

CODY ICKES 92 100 100

BRAD DICK 170 100 100

ED OAKES 171 400 400

MARK PRICE 309 100 100

BENJI HEETER 505 100 100

RICK BOOZER 509 200 200

BRODY REININGER 511 100 100

BILL ICKES 623 100 100

MIKE LAFFERTY 691 100 100

GREG DIEHL 808 100 100

JARED BURKET 909 300 300

  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0
  0

0
0

  0
18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CLASS #64 - SEMI-PRO LITTLE WHEEL OPEN


